
Last Name
First 

Name
Sport Event

Age 
Group 

Place

Reagan Lisa RacquetballWomen's Doubles 60-64 1

Worden Sarah RacquetballWomen's Doubles 60-64 1

Gross Sandy RacquetballWomen's Doubles 60-64 2

Coley Paula RacquetballWomen's Doubles 60-64 2

Galvin Robert RacquetballMen's Doubles 50-54 1

Dougher Mike RacquetballMen's Doubles 50-54 1

Higgins Gavin RacquetballMen's Doubles 50-54 2

remmel scott RacquetballMen's Doubles 50-54 2

Stahr Ron RacquetballMen's Doubles 50-54 3

Turner Andy RacquetballMen's Doubles 50-54 3

Kuhlman Tim RacquetballMen's Doubles 55-59 1

Gross David RacquetballMen's Doubles 55-59 1

Dacquisto Nick RacquetballMen's Doubles 55-59 2

WEBB STEVEN RacquetballMen's Doubles 55-59 2

Harrison J Greg RacquetballMen's Doubles 60-64 1

Vaughn Thomas RacquetballMen's Doubles 60-64 1

Looney Anthony RacquetballMen's Doubles 60-64 2

Robinson Gary RacquetballMen's Doubles 60-64 2

Bearfield Rick RacquetballMen's Doubles 65-69 1

Fox Stephen RacquetballMen's Doubles 65-69 1

Cooper Michael RacquetballMen's Doubles 65-69 2

Ensch Mike RacquetballMen's Doubles 65-69 2

Darling Charles (RICK)RacquetballMen's Doubles 65-69 3

Bradley Charles RacquetballMen's Doubles 65-69 3

JACKSON HOWARD RacquetballMen's Doubles 70-74 1

Reno Joe RacquetballMen's Doubles 70-74 1

Worthington Ralph RacquetballMen's Doubles 70-74 2

Woods James RacquetballMen's Doubles 70-74 2

CAUGHRON HOWARD RacquetballMen's Doubles 75-79 1

TURNER DAVID RacquetballMen's Doubles 75-79 1

Grubb Johnny RacquetballMen's Doubles 75-79 2

McMillan Herb RacquetballMen's Doubles 75-79 2
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Reagan Lisa Johns Racquetball Mixed Doubles 50-54 1

Johns Yancy Reagan Racquetball Mixed Doubles 50-54 1

Robinson Gary Scrivener Racquetball Mixed Doubles 55-59 1

Scrivener Eileen Robinson Racquetball Mixed Doubles 55-59 1

Rogers Steven Worden Racquetball Mixed Doubles 60-64 1

Worden Sarah Rogers Racquetball Mixed Doubles 60-64 1

Bearfield Rick Snyder Racquetball Mixed Doubles 65-69 1

Snyder Jane Bearfield Racquetball Mixed Doubles 65-69 1

Gross David Gross Racquetball Mixed Doubles 65-69 2

Gross Sandy Gross Racquetball Mixed Doubles 65-69 2



Last Name First Name Sport Event Age Group Place

Worden Sarah Racquetball Singles 60-64 1

GALLAHER SHARON Racquetball Singles 60-64 2

Snyder Jane Racquetball Singles 65-69 1

Bates-Wagner Cheryl Racquetball Singles 65-69 2

Gross Sandy Racquetball Singles 70-74 1

Galvin Robert Racquetball Singles 50-54 1

Stahr Ron Racquetball Singles 50-54 2

Kuhlman Tim Racquetball Singles 55-59 1

Allmond Greg Racquetball Singles 55-59 2

WEBB STEVEN Racquetball Singles 55-59 3

Deibert Jack Racquetball Singles 55-59 4

Harrison J Greg Racquetball Singles 60-64 1

Zinsmaster Randy Racquetball Singles 60-64 2

Vaughn Thomas Racquetball Singles 60-64 3

Bearfield Rick Racquetball Singles 65-69 1

Gross David Racquetball Singles 65-69 2

Fox Stephen Racquetball Singles 65-69 3

Cooper Michael Racquetball Singles 65-69 4

Worthington Ralph Racquetball Singles 70-74 1

JACKSON HOWARD Racquetball Singles 70-74 2

Rogers Steven Racquetball Singles 70-74 3

Dacquisto Nick Racquetball Singles 70-74 4

Grubb Johnny Racquetball Singles 75-79 1

Reno Joe Racquetball Singles 75-79 2

McMillan Herb Racquetball Singles 75-79 3

TURNER DAVID Racquetball Singles 80-84 1

Lanza Charles Racquetball Singles 80-84 2

Ferris Eugene Racquetball Singles 85-89 1


